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TOMM40/   

APOE

rs2075650

chr19q13.3

2

7.98

brain imaging, Alzheimer’s 

disease, total cholesterol 

and C-reactive protein

G 0.08 0.14

NA rs4977756 chr9p21.3 3.05Glioma G 0.44 0.38

NA rs1412829 chr9p21.3 2.49Glioma C 0.45 0.39

BAT3 rs3117582 chr6p21.33 1.60Lung cancer C 0.09 0.11

NA rs1373549

chr12q13.1

1

1.47Hippocampal atrophy ?

MSH5 rs3131379 chr6p21.33 1.41systemic lupus  A 0.09 0.1

LNK rs3184504

chr12q24.1

2

1.33type 1 diabetes ?

LOC441108rs1016988 chr5q31.1 1.27

Crohn Disease, Psoriasis, 

and Inflammation

G 0.25 0.19

ATXN2 rs653178

chr12q24.1

2

1.24blood pressure T 0.47 0.53

C6orf97 rs1038304 chr6q25.1 1.16bone mineral density G 0.5 0.54

NA rs2066219

chr13q21.3

3

1.10diabetes-related traits ?

NA rs7157785 chr14q23.2 0.99circulating sphingolipid A 0.18 0.14

NA rs767210 chr13q34 0.98Cognitive Performance ?
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		Gene		SNP		Chrom		Log10(BF)		Trait		Risk.Allele (A)		P(A) Centenarians		P(A) Controls

		TOMM40/   APOE		rs2075650		chr19q13.32		7.98		brain imaging, Alzheimer’s disease, total cholesterol and C-reactive protein		G		0.08		0.14

		NA		rs4977756		chr9p21.3		3.05		Glioma		G		0.44		0.38

		NA		rs1412829		chr9p21.3		2.49		Glioma		C		0.45		0.39

		BAT3		rs3117582		chr6p21.33		1.60		Lung cancer		C		0.09		0.11

		NA		rs1373549		chr12q13.11		1.47		Hippocampal atrophy		?

		MSH5		rs3131379		chr6p21.33		1.41		systemic lupus 		A		0.09		0.1

		LNK		rs3184504		chr12q24.12		1.33		type 1 diabetes		?

		LOC441108		rs1016988		chr5q31.1		1.27		Crohn Disease, Psoriasis, and Inflammation		G		0.25		0.19

		ATXN2		rs653178		chr12q24.12		1.24		blood pressure		T		0.47		0.53

		C6orf97		rs1038304		chr6q25.1		1.16		bone mineral density		G		0.5		0.54

		NA		rs2066219		chr13q21.33		1.10		diabetes-related traits		?

		NA		rs7157785		chr14q23.2		0.99		circulating sphingolipid		A		0.18		0.14

		NA		rs767210		chr13q34		0.98		Cognitive Performance		?
































